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Homestead Chargeback Objections - 1st set
Letters Mailed 03/07/2023 (Deadline 04/05/2023)
Submitted to Board for meeting

Name

Income Tax Law Compliance
Tawanna Harris
Nathan Mabry Blount
Frederick Lee Holman
Melonie Taylor Gore
Ivory Keith Collins
Mary Hawkins Honeysucker
Clifton Burt Young
Lee Marcus Williams
Plunkett Maricus
Bowie Paul Wesley
Spires Tonda Porterfield

Rea Sammie

Brown Ashley Deaton
Esplin Melinda Brooke
Ellington Joe Allie
Beal Karen Jean

State Residency
Pamela Lee Weaver
David Mark Eaton
Justin Taylor Cox
Choate Shelah Mosesman
Bell Carlton E Jr.
Adkins Rebecca Sue Shaw
McGaughey Rebekah Wilson

Parcel #

093D-20C-155/00.00
0831-30 -103/00.00
082F-24 -226/00.00
0721-30D-302/00.00
102G-26 011/13.00
115H-33-012/00.00
072A-02C-092/00.00
082F-24 006/02.00
0721-31B-208/00.00
082F-24-014/20.00
0611-26C-066/00.00
0611-32A-025/00.00
0611-32A-011/00.00
072H-27C-055/00.00
082D-19-254/00.00
082D-19-323/00.00
081F-24-330/00.00
082B-04-003/02.00

082H-27-068/00.00
071E-22 -149/00.00
081f-24-253/00.00
081E-15-327.00.00
072E-15A-001/01.14
072B-03D-015/05.00
081D-20-001/02.00

BOS (date)

Address

351 S Monroe Street
113 Kings Xing

180 Harvey Crossing
308 Pear Orchard Place
163 Davis Rd

234 Honeysucker Rd
139 Carrington Dr
292 Smith Carr Rd
101 Squirrell Hill Dr
131 Southwood Dr
104 Lincoln St

107 Breakers Lane

174 Stillhouse Creek Dr
128 Owen St

148 Memory Lane

103 Hill Rd

542 Twin Cedars Drive
154 Green Glades

125 Ashbrooke Trl

160 Mullherrin Dr

413 Northbay Dr

108 Spotted Acres Lane
400 Chapel Hill Rd

City

Canton
Canton
Canton
Ridgeland
Canton
Camden
Madison
Canton
Ridgeland
Canton
Flora

Ridgeland
Madison
Madison
Madison
Canton

Madison
Ridgeland
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Flora

Code Dispute

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35

N N N NN NN

Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt paid, posted incorrectly

Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state

Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state

Worked outside Ms but has Miss residency

Moved to Ridgeland and was a resident in 2021

Active military, wife worked out of state but kept MS resid.
TP CPA filed taxes wrong & has been a resid. since 2021
Worked outside MS but has moved back--filed 21 taxes late

Debt owed and paid late to state
Debt owed and paid late to state




o

Adams Stephen Dean

Property Sold
Bacallao Williams SOLD TO: Velez Family Living Trust
Boney Bertha Beatrice SOLD TO: Shane Saxton Prop. LLC
Brown Angel A SOLD TO: Felicia Winn & Albert O'hara
Hall Prenisa Richard SOLD TO: David Gary
Henderson Jermaine T SOLD TO: Paul H & Eryn B Rogers
Hill George Allen SOLD TO: Lori Williamson
Hill Richard SOLD TO: Mildred Brown
Nabulsi Mahmoud Kamal SOLD TO: Ashak Haaltar
Patino Elizabeth C SOLD TO: Amrhein Rondi Revoc Living Trst
Tatum Robert Ervin SOLD TO: Shakevia Johnson
Taylor Jacqueline K SOLD TO: Phillips Taylor Jr -Estate-
Thames Stephanie E SOLD TO: Joel Matthew Thames
Williams Mary Nicole SOLD TO: Lance Moore

Disputes:

0811-31-002/01.06

072A-11B-010/01.09
051C-08D-008/00.00
0721-31B-053/00.00
072C-06C-070/00.00
082G-26-186/00.00
092D-18-016/00.00
092F-24D-068/00.00
071A-11-135/00.00
082D-19-227/00.00
071B-10-001/09.00
092F-24A-243/00.00
0721-29D-016/00.00
081F-23-221/00.00

17 Devonshire Way

138 Oak Ridge Cr
521 Wilder Dr

670 Ralde Cir

116 Kenbridge Lane

161 Western Ridge Circle

196 Patrick Rd

516 South Walnut St
1006 Derby Cove
108 Hanover St

142 Hunt Cir

210 Nest St

645 Muirwood Cir
114 Bristol Dr

Flora

Madison
Flora
Ridgeland
Madison
Canton
Canton
Canton
Madison
Madison
Madison
Canton
Ridgeland
Madison

2

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Debt owed and paid late to state




